
City of South Lyon 
Downtown Development Authority 

April 8, 2010 8:30 a.m. 
Agenda 

 
Call to Order 
Roll Call 
Approval of the April 8, 2010 Agenda 
Approval of the March 11, 2010 Minutes 
Citizen Comments 
 
Old Business 
 

1. Budget 
2. Landscape Contract 
3. Streetscape Trees 
4. Signage 
5. Quick Committee Updates: 

a. Design  
b. Marketing & Promotions 
c. Farmers Market 
d. Holiday Jingle 

 
New Business (None) 
 
Tabled Business 
 

1. Wells Street Parking Lot Improvements / Issues with Brick Pavers 
1. DDA Plan (Legal Statement) 
2. Projects in Ranking 
3. Website 

 
Board Member Comments 
 
 
Upcoming Meetings 
   
     July 8, 2010    December 9, 2010 
     August 12, 2010 
     September 9, 2010 
May 13, 2010    October 14, 2010 
June 10, 2010    November 11, 2010 
 
 
Commission Members 
 
Gary Fagin, Chair gfagin@southlyoncollision.net (248) 437-6100 
Joe Repanshek, Vice-Chair auriel-gem@peoplepc.com  (248) 446-0408 
Gary Childs, Treasurer gary@southlyoncycle.com (248) 437-0500 
Susan Stowe, Secretary susanstowe@comcast.net  (248) 446-6040 
Rhonda Bifano rbifano@cablespeed.com  (248) 446-1146 
Jan Eldon jansskinspa@hotmail.com  (248) 515-8987 
Dave Grimes david@qualityinsuranceservices.com  (248) 437-4139 
David Murphy dmurphy@southlyonmi.org (248) 437-1735 
Holly Gerdom holly@thelyon.com (248) 446-9090 

 


